City of Perth

Applications Approved 15/02/2023 - 21/02/2023

Application Number |Application Description Primary Propery Address m

DA-2022/5336

DA-2022/5343

DA-2022/5369

DA-2022/5370

DA-2023/5003

SEC40-2023/5006

SEC40-2023/5008

DA-2023/5016

DA-2023/5020

DA-2023/5027

10

Report ID: PINF-182 Applications Approved

Change of use from restaurant (‘Dining’) to small bar (‘Entertainment’)
including associated fit out works and beer garden

Proposed signage in a landscaped setting

Additional use of 'family day care' (Education 1) to existing residential

apartment

Internal fit-out, facade works and signs for Nike

Minor interior alterations to existing hair salon and add 2 skin care rooms to

be beauty treatment rooms

Permanent restaurant liquor license

Application for small bar licence

Retail tenancy fit-out to Shop T35/T37 for L'Occitane

Change of use to 'recreation facilites' (Recreation and Leisure) with additional
small bar use (Enterainment), and associated signage

Plaque installation

Generated By COP\\rnatalotto

267-269 William Street
NORTHBRIDGE WA 6003

29 Cook Street

CRAWLEY WA 6009

Unit 18/6 Campbell Street
WEST PERTH WA 6005

696-698 Hay Street Mall
PERTH WA 6000

196 William Street
PERTH WA 6000

"SEPTIMUS ROE SQUARE"
256 Adelaide Terrace
PERTH WA 6000
267-269 William Street
NORTHBRIDGE WA 6003
"PICCADILLY ARCADE"
700-704 Hay Street Mall
PERTH WA 6000

"CITY WEST"

102 Railway Street

WEST PERTH WA 6005
185-187 William Street
NORTHBRIDGE WA 6003

Page1lof1

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved - Section 40

Approved - Section 40

Approved

Approved

Approved

15/02/2023

15/02/2023

15/02/2023

21/02/2023

20/02/2023

15/02/2023

15/02/2023

20/02/2023

21/02/2023

21/02/2023

Last run on 28/02/2023 3:54:32 PM
http://bissrsprod/ReportServer



