

Applications Approved 15/02/2023 - 21/02/2023

Application Number	Application Description	Primary Propery Address	Decision	Decision Date
DA-2022/5336 DA-2022/5343	Change of use from restaurant ('Dining') to small bar ('Entertainment')	267-269 William Street	Approved	15/02/2023
	including associated fit out works and beer garden	NORTHBRIDGE WA 6003		
	Proposed signage in a landscaped setting	29 Cook Street	Approved	15/02/2023
JA-2022/5545	Proposed signage in a landscaped setting	CRAWLEY WA 6009	Approved	15/02/2025
DA-2022/5369	Additional use of 'family day care' (Education 1) to existing residential	Unit 18/6 Campbell Street	Approved	15/02/2023
	apartment	WEST PERTH WA 6005		
DA-2022/5370	Internal fit-out, facade works and signs for Nike	696-698 Hay Street Mall	Approved	21/02/2023
		PERTH WA 6000		
DA-2023/5003	Minor interior alterations to existing hair salon and add 2 skin care rooms to	196 William Street	Approved	20/02/2023
	be beauty treatment rooms	PERTH WA 6000		
SEC40-2023/5006	Permanent restaurant liquor license	"SEPTIMUS ROE SQUARE"	Approved - Section 40	15/02/2023
		256 Adelaide Terrace		
		PERTH WA 6000		
SEC40-2023/5008	Application for small bar licence	267-269 William Street	Approved - Section 40	15/02/2023
		NORTHBRIDGE WA 6003		
DA-2023/5016	Retail tenancy fit-out to Shop T35/T37 for L'Occitane	"PICCADILLY ARCADE"	Approved	20/02/2023
		700-704 Hay Street Mall		
		PERTH WA 6000		
DA-2023/5020	Change of use to 'recreation facilites' (Recreation and Leisure) with additional	"CITY WEST"	Approved	21/02/2023
	small bar use (Enterainment), and associated signage	102 Railway Street		
		WEST PERTH WA 6005		
DA-2023/5027	Plaque installation	185-187 William Street	Approved	21/02/2023
		NORTHBRIDGE WA 6003		
1	0			